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INTERSTATE ACCESS SERVICE

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE, (CONT'D)

3.7 Access Service Rates and Charges

3.7.1 Massachusetts (M

A. Tandem Switching

Per minute of use $0.001574
B. Tandem Switched Transport - Termination

Per minute of use $0.000000
C. Tandem Switched Transport — Facility

Per minute of use per mile $0.000002
D. Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)

Per minute of use $0.000000
E. Common Trunk Port

Originating, per minute of use $0.001688

Terminating, per minute of use $0.000000
F. Local Switching

Originating, per minute of use $0.002406

Terminating, per minute of use' $0.000700 (R)
G. Carrier Common Line Access Service

Per minute of use $0.000000
H. Database Charges

800 Query

Basic, per query $0.004356
POTS translation, per query $0.000600

1Equivalent to Verizon’s "Composite Terminating End Office Charge”
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PacOptic Networks, LLC

INTERSTATE ACCESS SERVICE

Tariff FCC No. 1
Original Page 56.1

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE, (CONT'D)

3.7 Access Service Rates and Charges, (Cont'd.)

3.7.2 Colorado

A Tandem Switching

Per minute of use

B. Tandem Switched Transport - Termination

Per minute of use, per termination

C. Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
Per minute of use per mile

D. Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)

Per minute of use

E. Common Trunk Port
Originating, per minute of use
Terminating, per minute of use

F. Local Switching
Originating, per minute of use
Terminating, per minute of use

G. Carrier Common Line Access Service
Per minute of use

H. Database Charges

800 Query

Basic, per query
POTS translation, per query

$0.0067560

$0.0000110

$0.0000120

$0.0000090

$0.0019970
$0.0000000

$0.0050110
$0.0007000

$0.0000000

$0.0067230
$0.0037260
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PacOptic Networks, LLC

INTERSTATE ACCESS SERVICE

Tariff FCC No. 1
Original Page 56.2

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE, (CONT'D)

3.7 Access Service Rates and Charges, (Cont'd.)

3.7.3 Florida
A.

Tandem Switching

Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
Per minute of use per mile

Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)
Per minute of use

Common Trunk Port
Originating, per minute of use
Terminating, per minute of use

Local Switching

Originating, per minute of use
Terminating, per minute of use

Carrier Common Line Access Service

Per minute of use

Database Charges

800 Query

Basic, per query
POTS translation, per query

$0.0015740

$0.0000000

$0.0000020

$0.0000000

$0.0016920
$0.0000000

$0.0020995
$0.0007000

$0.0000000

$0.0043560
$0.0009260
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PacOptic Networks, LLC

INTERSTATE ACCESS SERVICE

Tariff FCC No. 1
Original Page 56.3

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE, (CONT'D)

3.7 Access Service Rates and Charges, (Cont'd.)

3.7.4 Georgia

A.

Tandem Switching
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
Per minute of use, per termination

Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
Per minute of use per mile

Common Transport Multiplexing (DS3/DS1)
Per minute of use

Common Trunk Port
Originating, per minute of use
Terminating, per minute of use

Local Switching
Originating, per minute of use
Terminating, per minute of use

Carrier Common Line Access Service
Per minute of use

Database Charges
800 Query
Basic, per query
POTS translation, per query

ICB

$0.000069

$0.000029

$0.000058

$0.010251
$0.000000

$0.0018990
$0.0007000

$0.0000000

$0.0042100
$0.0075000
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